
Ranchi - Sasaram Intercity Special/08635 - COVR - SER 
RNC/Ranchi Junction to SSM/Sasaram Junction 

8h 0m - 361 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 17:00 0 1 0 40 629 SER
2 PIS Piska 17:20 17:21 1m 0 1 13 76 708 SER
3 LAD Lohardaga 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 67 41 646 SER
4 TORI Tori Junction 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 111 69 ECR
5 BRWD Barwadih Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 1 184 86 293 ECR
6 DTO DaltonGanj 20:39 20:41 2m 1 1 211 24 234 ECR
7 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 245 78 186 ECR
8 JPL Japla 22:43 22:45 2m 0 1 292 82 149 ECR
9 DOS Dehri On Sone 23:23 23:25 2m 0 1 343 11 108 ECR
10 SSM Sasaram Junction 01:00 0 2 361 - 108 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (08:24)

May 28 2024 (08:24)

1

1


